11:00 AM

11:45 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:10 PM
5:35 PM
6:05 PM
6:10 PM
6:25 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:30 PM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:10 PM
5:35 PM
6:05 PM
6:10 PM
6:25 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:30 PM

Vallivue High School: Saturday, October 15, 2016
Competition Start Time is 1:30 PM
Please arrive in long black socks, shorts and t shirts.

Stretches (EAT BEFORE YOU ARRIVE)
Full Run through

Load up/Uniforms

Depart for Vallivue

Observe other bands

Eat Food

Uniforms on/prep for show
Visual Warmup Time
Warmup Area B

Move to Field

Staging Time

Official PERFORMANCE TIME
Watch other bands

Awards Ceremony

Load Trailer and depart
Arrive at Kuna High School

Vallivue High School: Saturday, October 15, 2016
Competition Start Time is 1:30 PM
Please arrive in long black socks, shorts and t shirts.

Stretches (EAT BEFORE YOU ARRIVE)
Full Run through

Load up/Uniforms

Depart for Vallivue

Observe other bands

Eat Food

Uniforms on/prep for show
Visual Warmup Time
Warmup Area B

Move to Field

Staging Time

Official PERFORMANCE TIME
Watch other bands

Awards Ceremony

Load Trailer and depart
Arrive at Kuna High School



