Vallivue High School: Saturday, October 15, 2016 Competition Start Time is 1:30 PM

Please arrive in long black socks, shorts and t shirts.

Stretches (EAT BEFORE YOU ARRIVE) Full Run through
J
Load up/Uniforms
Depart for Vallivue
Observe other bands
Eat Food
Uniforms on/prep for show
Visual Warmup Time
Warmup Area B
Move to Field
Staging Time
Official PERFORMANCE TIME
Watch other bands
Awards Ceremony
Load Trailer and depart
Arrive at Kuna High School

Vallivue High School: Saturday, October 15, 2016 Competition Start Time is 1:30 PM

Please arrive in long black socks, shorts and t shirts.

11:00 AM	Stretches (EAT BEFORE YOU ARRIVE)
	Full Run through
11:45 AM	Load up/Uniforms
12:30 PM	Depart for Vallivue
1:30 PM	Observe other bands
4:00 PM	Eat Food
4:30 PM	Uniforms on/prep for show
5:10 PM	Visual Warmup Time
5:35 PM	Warmup Area B
6:05 PM	Move to Field
6:10 PM	Staging Time
6:25 PM	Official PERFORMANCE TIME
6:45 PM	Watch other bands
7:30 PM	Awards Ceremony
8:00 PM	Load Trailer and depart
9:30 PM	Arrive at Kuna High School